
5 km  am  28.05.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 555 Neumann, Marek Running Twins Zeuthen M 3579 1 1 7 : 5 7 , 2 
2 538 Nix, Marco Friedrichshagen M 4074 1 1 9 : 4 7 , 8 
3 579 Velte, Michael M HK95 1 2 0 : 2 3 , 4 
4 501 Bodora, Thomas Berlin M 5065 1 2 0 : 2 5 , 0 
5 536 Pick, Bernard SSV Köpenick-Oberspree MK U1206 1 2 0 : 4 4 , 5 
6 505 Woiczik, Andrej TuS Neukölln Berlin M 4568 1 2 0 : 5 1 , 3 
7 546 Kubitzki, Tobias Eichwalde M 3083 1 2 1 : 1 1 , 2 
8 524 Priebs, Alexander Eichwalde M 3084 2 2 1 : 2 8 , 7 
9 566 Görsdorf, Denny Berlin M 3577 2 2 1 : 2 9 , 8 

10 578 Teska, Maret Berlin W HK88 1 2 2 : 0 0 , 3 
11 569 Dehmel, Manfred LG Buchsbaum Sportline M 6548 1 2 2 : 0 7 , 4 
12 539 Köhring, Robert Wildau M 3577 3 2 2 : 4 7 , 0 
13 570 Lechniak, Hubert LG Buchsbaum Sportline M 3086 3 2 2 : 5 5 , 8 
14 513 Müller, Dietmar TiB 1848 e.V. Berlin M 4567 2 2 3 : 2 8 , 4 
15 534 Pauloweit, Jörg Team Ninotschka M 3082 4 2 3 : 4 3 , 6 
16 548 Pfennigschmidt, Oliver RUNNERS POINT A10 Center M 4568 3 2 3 : 4 6 , 2 
17 535 Pick, Paulina Köpenicker SC WJ U1404 1 2 3 : 5 9 , 6 
18 562 Bonneß, Yvonne ASV Erfurt W 3578 1 2 4 : 1 0 , 6 
19 540 Naumann, Lothar Königs Wusterhausen M 5558 1 2 4 : 4 0 , 0 
20 582 Mauer, Martin SV Schmöckwitz M 3083 5 2 4 : 5 3 , 4 
21 577 Lorenz, Daniela Beeskow W 4072 1 2 5 : 0 5 , 2 
22 512 Jantz, Myriam TiB 1848 e.V. Berlin-Supporters W 4075 2 2 6 : 2 4 , 3 
23 526 Zeidler, Steffen Eichwalde M 3578 4 2 6 : 3 6 , 1 
24 525 Kocur, Pauline Eichwalde W 3084 1 2 6 : 3 9 , 4 
25 522 Westerhold, Annalena LG Ahrensfelde WJ U2098 1 2 7 : 1 3 , 9 
26 523 Gobys, Maurice LG Ahrensfelde MJ U2097 1 2 7 : 1 4 , 3 
27 518 Pautzke, Ines Berlin-Tegel W 5064 1 2 7 : 4 4 , 3 
28 510 Bossmann-Everitt, Joplin Berlin MK U1205 2 2 8 : 2 5 , 0 
29 557 Noack, Katja Inselschule Schmöckwitz W 3581 2 2 8 : 2 5 , 3 
30 565 Rustler, Wiebke Karolienhof W 3083 2 2 8 : 2 5 , 5 
31 511 Donelon, Andrea Eichwalde W 3579 3 2 8 : 2 9 , 3 
32 614 Schulze, Gisela Berlin W 6053 1 2 8 : 4 3 , 9 
33 519 Kühnisch, Daniela UK 3 W 4075 3 2 8 : 4 5 , 4 
34 572 Scheppers, Tobias A.T. Company Berlin M HK96 2 2 8 : 4 6 , 0 
35 531 Lachenmeir, Thomas Zeuthen M 5065 2 2 8 : 5 2 , 2 
36 563 Gandecki, Dirk Die EISERNEN M 4076 2 2 8 : 5 5 , 9 
36 564 Gandecki, Nico Die EISERNEN MK U1007 1 2 8 : 5 5 , 9 
38 553 Langos, Heinrich Berlin M 4072 3 2 9 : 0 7 , 3 
39 545 Fehr, Alexander LV Einheit Pankow M 3580 5 2 9 : 1 2 , 7 
40 520 Schulz, Anita Dresden W 4568 1 2 9 : 3 0 , 8 
41 506 Saalbach, Jette Berlin-Köpenick W 3085 3 2 9 : 3 6 , 7 
42 543 Bleich, Carin Berlin W 3086 4 2 9 : 4 8 , 6 
43 573 Kühne, Anja SSV Wildau W 4074 4 2 9 : 5 1 , 7 
44 529 Lachenmeir, Annett Zeuthen W 4570 2 2 9 : 5 7 , 4 
45 504 Saborrosch, Pia A.T. Company Berlin WJ U1899 1 3 0 : 0 3 , 3 
46 567 Ehrbach, Janina Berlin  - - 3 0 : 0 9 , 8 
47 521 Schneider, Angelika Berlin-Karolinenhof W 4569 3 3 0 : 1 2 , 3 
48 547 Günter, Sandra Berlin W 4073 5 3 0 : 3 0 , 6 
49 527 Krieger, Annika 10369 Berlin W 3085 5 3 0 : 3 4 , 7 
50 530 Lachenmeir, Catalina Zeuthen WJ U1899 2 3 0 : 3 7 , 7 
51 571 Limbach, Thomas  - - 3 0 : 4 9 , 2 
52 576 Lenz, Thomas Berlin M 3085 6 3 0 : 5 9 , 6 
53 559 Mirwald, Philipp Berlin MK U1007 2 3 2 : 2 6 , 9 
54 580 Burgund, Reginald Eichwalde M 5063 3 3 2 : 3 3 , 3 
55 568 Güldner, Noah Noel Schmöckwitzer Inselschule MK U1206 3 3 2 : 3 6 , 6 
56 551 von Baehr, Timon Schmöckwitzer Inselschule MK U1007 3 3 2 : 3 6 , 9 
57 500 Saborrosch, Wilhelm A.T. Company Berlin MK U809 1 3 3 : 4 5 , 5 
58 556 Volke, Peer Inselschule Schmöckwitz M 4570 4 3 4 : 5 1 , 8 
59 508 Bossmann, Nadja Berlin W 5065 2 3 5 : 0 2 , 5 
60 541 Funke, Ariane W 3578 4 3 5 : 0 6 , 0 
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Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 558 Mirwald, Vivien Berlin W 3578 5 3 5 : 0 6 , 7 
62 549 Vielitz, Caroline Spreeganer W 3083 6 3 5 : 0 9 , 2 
63 581 Nawort, Franziska W 3581 6 3 5 : 3 0 , 3 
64 575 Lenz, Stephan Berlin M 3577 6 3 6 : 1 7 , 8 
65 574 Bittner, Claudia Berlin W 5064 3 3 6 : 3 5 , 3 
66 561 Silberborth, Ramona Inselschule Schmöckwitz W 3580 7 3 9 : 3 8 , 7 
67 544 Fehr, Marianna LV Einheit Pankow W 3084 7 3 9 : 5 3 , 5 
68 542 Winkert, Brigitte Berlin-Karolinenhof W 5559 1 4 0 : 0 4 , 1 
69 514 Scaccaglia, Michele Berlin M 3084 7 4 7 : 4 3 , 2 

- 502 Ladegast, Marco Eichwalde M 3083 - - 
- 503 Klein, Anne-Cathleen W 3581 - - 
- 507 Gräber, Sandra Berlin-Köpenick W 3082 - - 
- 509 Bossmann-Everitt, Roman Berlin MJ U1403 - - 
- 515 Stroganova, Ksenia Berlin W 3084 - - 
- 516 Reetz, Norman Berlin M 4074 - - 
- 517 Reetz, Claudia Berlin W 4076 - - 
- 528 Habicht, Frank ZAPPA FC Berlin M 5557 - - 
- 532 Gierlinski, Rafal Berlin M HK95 - - 
- 533 Zmuda-Trebiatowski, Piotr Berlin M HK87 - - 
- 537 Abdelmohsen, Mohamed Allee der Kosmonauten - Bln M HK87 - - 
- 550 Ruf, Marvin Berlin M HK91 - - 
- 552 Berbach, Janina Berlin WK U1206 - - 
- 554 Kröling, Dirk Eichwalde M 5561 - - 
- 560 Mirwald, Ronny Berlin M 3578 - - 
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5 km  am  28.05.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 555 Neumann, Marek Running Twins Zeuthen M 3579 1 1 7 : 5 7 , 2 
2 538 Nix, Marco Friedrichshagen M 4074 1 1 9 : 4 7 , 8 
3 579 Velte, Michael M HK95 1 2 0 : 2 3 , 4 
4 501 Bodora, Thomas Berlin M 5065 1 2 0 : 2 5 , 0 
5 536 Pick, Bernard SSV Köpenick-Oberspree MK U1206 1 2 0 : 4 4 , 5 
6 505 Woiczik, Andrej TuS Neukölln Berlin M 4568 1 2 0 : 5 1 , 3 
7 546 Kubitzki, Tobias Eichwalde M 3083 1 2 1 : 1 1 , 2 
8 524 Priebs, Alexander Eichwalde M 3084 2 2 1 : 2 8 , 7 
9 566 Görsdorf, Denny Berlin M 3577 2 2 1 : 2 9 , 8 

10 569 Dehmel, Manfred LG Buchsbaum Sportline M 6548 1 2 2 : 0 7 , 4 
11 539 Köhring, Robert Wildau M 3577 3 2 2 : 4 7 , 0 
12 570 Lechniak, Hubert LG Buchsbaum Sportline M 3086 3 2 2 : 5 5 , 8 
13 513 Müller, Dietmar TiB 1848 e.V. Berlin M 4567 2 2 3 : 2 8 , 4 
14 534 Pauloweit, Jörg Team Ninotschka M 3082 4 2 3 : 4 3 , 6 
15 548 Pfennigschmidt, Oliver RUNNERS POINT A10 Center M 4568 3 2 3 : 4 6 , 2 
16 540 Naumann, Lothar Königs Wusterhausen M 5558 1 2 4 : 4 0 , 0 
17 582 Mauer, Martin SV Schmöckwitz M 3083 5 2 4 : 5 3 , 4 
18 526 Zeidler, Steffen Eichwalde M 3578 4 2 6 : 3 6 , 1 
19 523 Gobys, Maurice LG Ahrensfelde MJ U2097 1 2 7 : 1 4 , 3 
20 510 Bossmann-Everitt, Joplin Berlin MK U1205 2 2 8 : 2 5 , 0 
21 572 Scheppers, Tobias A.T. Company Berlin M HK96 2 2 8 : 4 6 , 0 
22 531 Lachenmeir, Thomas Zeuthen M 5065 2 2 8 : 5 2 , 2 
23 563 Gandecki, Dirk Die EISERNEN M 4076 2 2 8 : 5 5 , 9 
23 564 Gandecki, Nico Die EISERNEN MK U1007 1 2 8 : 5 5 , 9 
25 553 Langos, Heinrich Berlin M 4072 3 2 9 : 0 7 , 3 
26 545 Fehr, Alexander LV Einheit Pankow M 3580 5 2 9 : 1 2 , 7 
27 571 Limbach, Thomas  - - 3 0 : 4 9 , 2 
28 576 Lenz, Thomas Berlin M 3085 6 3 0 : 5 9 , 6 
29 559 Mirwald, Philipp Berlin MK U1007 2 3 2 : 2 6 , 9 
30 580 Burgund, Reginald Eichwalde M 5063 3 3 2 : 3 3 , 3 
31 568 Güldner, Noah Noel Schmöckwitzer Inselschule MK U1206 3 3 2 : 3 6 , 6 
32 551 von Baehr, Timon Schmöckwitzer Inselschule MK U1007 3 3 2 : 3 6 , 9 
33 500 Saborrosch, Wilhelm A.T. Company Berlin MK U809 1 3 3 : 4 5 , 5 
34 556 Volke, Peer Inselschule Schmöckwitz M 4570 4 3 4 : 5 1 , 8 
35 575 Lenz, Stephan Berlin M 3577 6 3 6 : 1 7 , 8 
36 514 Scaccaglia, Michele Berlin M 3084 7 4 7 : 4 3 , 2 

- 502 Ladegast, Marco Eichwalde M 3083 - - 
- 509 Bossmann-Everitt, Roman Berlin MJ U1403 - - 
- 516 Reetz, Norman Berlin M 4074 - - 
- 528 Habicht, Frank ZAPPA FC Berlin M 5557 - - 
- 532 Gierlinski, Rafal Berlin M HK95 - - 
- 533 Zmuda-Trebiatowski, Piotr Berlin M HK87 - - 
- 537 Abdelmohsen, Mohamed Allee der Kosmonauten - Bln M HK87 - - 
- 550 Ruf, Marvin Berlin M HK91 - - 
- 554 Kröling, Dirk Eichwalde M 5561 - - 
- 560 Mirwald, Ronny Berlin M 3578 - - 
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5 km  am  28.05.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 578 Teska, Maret Berlin W HK88 1 2 2 : 0 0 , 3 
2 535 Pick, Paulina Köpenicker SC WJ U1404 1 2 3 : 5 9 , 6 
3 562 Bonneß, Yvonne ASV Erfurt W 3578 1 2 4 : 1 0 , 6 
4 577 Lorenz, Daniela Beeskow W 4072 1 2 5 : 0 5 , 2 
5 512 Jantz, Myriam TiB 1848 e.V. Berlin-Supporters W 4075 2 2 6 : 2 4 , 3 
6 525 Kocur, Pauline Eichwalde W 3084 1 2 6 : 3 9 , 4 
7 522 Westerhold, Annalena LG Ahrensfelde WJ U2098 1 2 7 : 1 3 , 9 
8 518 Pautzke, Ines Berlin-Tegel W 5064 1 2 7 : 4 4 , 3 
9 557 Noack, Katja Inselschule Schmöckwitz W 3581 2 2 8 : 2 5 , 3 

10 565 Rustler, Wiebke Karolienhof W 3083 2 2 8 : 2 5 , 5 
11 511 Donelon, Andrea Eichwalde W 3579 3 2 8 : 2 9 , 3 
12 614 Schulze, Gisela Berlin W 6053 1 2 8 : 4 3 , 9 
13 519 Kühnisch, Daniela UK 3 W 4075 3 2 8 : 4 5 , 4 
14 520 Schulz, Anita Dresden W 4568 1 2 9 : 3 0 , 8 
15 506 Saalbach, Jette Berlin-Köpenick W 3085 3 2 9 : 3 6 , 7 
16 543 Bleich, Carin Berlin W 3086 4 2 9 : 4 8 , 6 
17 573 Kühne, Anja SSV Wildau W 4074 4 2 9 : 5 1 , 7 
18 529 Lachenmeir, Annett Zeuthen W 4570 2 2 9 : 5 7 , 4 
19 504 Saborrosch, Pia A.T. Company Berlin WJ U1899 1 3 0 : 0 3 , 3 
20 567 Ehrbach, Janina Berlin  - - 3 0 : 0 9 , 8 
21 521 Schneider, Angelika Berlin-Karolinenhof W 4569 3 3 0 : 1 2 , 3 
22 547 Günter, Sandra Berlin W 4073 5 3 0 : 3 0 , 6 
23 527 Krieger, Annika 10369 Berlin W 3085 5 3 0 : 3 4 , 7 
24 530 Lachenmeir, Catalina Zeuthen WJ U1899 2 3 0 : 3 7 , 7 
25 508 Bossmann, Nadja Berlin W 5065 2 3 5 : 0 2 , 5 
26 541 Funke, Ariane W 3578 4 3 5 : 0 6 , 0 
27 558 Mirwald, Vivien Berlin W 3578 5 3 5 : 0 6 , 7 
28 549 Vielitz, Caroline Spreeganer W 3083 6 3 5 : 0 9 , 2 
29 581 Nawort, Franziska W 3581 6 3 5 : 3 0 , 3 
30 574 Bittner, Claudia Berlin W 5064 3 3 6 : 3 5 , 3 
31 561 Silberborth, Ramona Inselschule Schmöckwitz W 3580 7 3 9 : 3 8 , 7 
32 544 Fehr, Marianna LV Einheit Pankow W 3084 7 3 9 : 5 3 , 5 
33 542 Winkert, Brigitte Berlin-Karolinenhof W 5559 1 4 0 : 0 4 , 1 

- 503 Klein, Anne-Cathleen W 3581 - - 
- 507 Gräber, Sandra Berlin-Köpenick W 3082 - - 
- 515 Stroganova, Ksenia Berlin W 3084 - - 
- 517 Reetz, Claudia Berlin W 4076 - - 
- 552 Berbach, Janina Berlin WK U1206 - - 
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